Maine Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

3/18/2015
Page 1 of 2

Contract ID: 022545.00 Counties: CUMBERLAND
Letting Date: March 18, 2015 District(s): SOUTHERN REGION
Call Order: 6 Project(s): 022545.00

Contract Time: 09/19/15 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: GRAY-POLAND ROUTE 26 ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE

Line No / Item ID
Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Quantity and Units

SECTION: 1 HIGHWAY ITEMS

0010 202.203 400.000 400.000

PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS SY SY

0020 403.211 1,700.000 1,700.000

HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING) T T
0030 409.15 1,000.000 1,000.000
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - G G

APPLIED
0040 462.30 146,110.006,110.000

ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING SY SY
COURSE
0050 627.733 107,600.00@7,600.000

4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED LF LF

PAVEMENT MARKING LINE
0060 627.75 310.000 310.000

WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & SF SF

CURB MARKING
0070 627.77 35,818.0035,818.000

REMOVING PAVEMENT SF SF
MARKINGS

0080 627.78 107,600.00@7,600.000

TEMPORARY 4 INCH PAINTED LF LF
PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE

OR YELLOW

0090 639.18 1.000 1.000

FIELD OFFICE TYPE A EA EA

(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.

(2) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. ‘

Maine Department of Transportation

A True Copy:

Title :

Attest:

Notary Public

(3) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

Ext Amount |

Unit Price
Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:
15.00000 6,000.00
115.00000 195,500.00
7.50000 7,500.00
5.15000 752,466.50
0.15000 16,140.00
5.50000 1,705.00
0.65000 23,281.70
0.13000 13,988.00
5,000.00000 5,000.00

Unit Price
LCC:

17.00000

99.00000

7.50000

5.50000

0.18000

6.00000

1.40000

0.16000

5,000.00000

Ext Amount |

Unit Price Ext Amount

6,800.00 18.00000 7,200.00
168,300.00 94.00000 159,800.00
7,500.00 6.00000 6,000.00
803,605.00 6.35000 927,798.50
19,368.00 0.10000 10,760.00
1,860.00 3.00000 930.00
50,145.20 0.45000 16,118.10
17,216.00 0.10000 10,760.00
5,000.00 6,000.00000 6,000.00




Maine Department of Transportation

Tabulation of Bids

3/18/2015

Page 2 of 2

Contract ID: 022545.00 Counties: CUMBERLAND
Letting Date: March 18, 2015 District(s): SOUTHERN REGION
Call Order: 6 Project(s): 022545.00

Contract Time: 09/19/15 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description:

Line No / Item ID
Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Quantity and Units

SECTION: 1 HIGHWAY ITEMS
0100 652.33 10.000  10.000
DRUM EA EA

0110 652.34 300.000 300.000

CONE EA EA

0120 652.35 520.000 520.000

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF SF
0130 652.36 33.000  33.000
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CD CD

CONTROL DEVICES

0140 652.38 883.000 883.000

FLAGGER HR HR
0150 659.10 1) 1)
MOBILIZATION LS LS

Section Totals:
Life Cycle Costs:
Section Total with LCC:

Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals
Contract Grand Totals

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

GRAY-POLAND ROUTE 26 ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE

(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.

Maine Department of Transportation

A True Copy:

Title :

Attest:

(2) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. ‘

Notary Public

(3) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

Ext Amount |

Unit Price
Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member:
52.00000 520.00
18.00000 5,400.00
12.00000 6,240.00
825.00000 27,225.00
25.00000 22,075.00
80,000.00000 80,000.00

$1,163,041.20

$1,163,041.20

Unit Price Ext Amount
LCC:

50.00000 500.00
10.00000 3,000.00
16.00000 8,320.00
600.00000 19,800.00
23.00000 20,309.00
55,000.00000 55,000.00

$1,186,723.20

$1,186,723.20

Unit Price

25.00000

6.00000

6.00000

900.00000

25.00000

115,300.00000

Ext Amount

250.00

1,800.00

3,120.00

29,700.00

22,075.00

115,300.00

$1,317,611.60

$1,317,611.60

$1,163,041.20

$0.00
$1,163,041.20

$1,186,723.20

$0.00
$1,186,723.20

$1,317,611.60

$0.00
1,317,611.60



Maine Department of Transportation

3/18/2015

Vendor Ranking Page 1 of 1
Call Order: 6 Contract ID: 022545.00 Counties: CUMBERLAND
Letting Date: March 18, 2015 11:00 District(s): SOUTHERN REGION
Contract Time: 09/19/15 COMPLETION Min: Max:
DATE
Contract Description: GRAY-POLAND ROUTE 26 ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING COURSE Project(s): 022545.00
Percent Of Low
Rank Vendor ID/Name Total Bid Bid
1 001601 ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC. $1,163,041.20 100.00%
2 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. $1,186,723.20 102.04%
3 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) $1,317,611.60 113.29%



